REPLACEMENT PARTS - MODEL RM2BV
2-CYCLE GAS BLOWER/VACUUM

PPN 41AS2BVG983

ltem Part No.
753-04620
753-06027
753-05946
753-05703
753-06193
753-06252
753-06687
753-06175
753-04833
753-05687
753-06443
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Description

Muffler Screws

Muffler Assembly (includes 1 & 3)
Muffler Gasket

Screw

Spark Plug

Cylinder Gasket

Shortblock Assembly (includes 4-6 & 8-11)
Flywheel Assembly

Washer

Nut

Module Assembly

ltem Part No.
12 753-05949
13 753-04595
14 753-06720
15  791-182529
16 753-06185
17 753-06189
18 753-06253
19  753-06753
20  753-06689
21 791-181757
22 753-06690

Description

Lead Wire

Screw

Fuel Tank Assembly (includes 13 & 15)
Fuel Cap

Insulator O-Ring

Insulator Assembly (includes 16)
Carburetor Gasket

Carburetor Assembly (includes 18)
Aircleaner Assembly (includes 21)
Air Filter

Throttle Cable
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REPLACEMENT PARTS - MODEL RM2BV

2-CYCLE GAS BLOWER/VACUUM
PPN 41AS2BVG983

N g
ltem Part No.

1 753-05937
2 753-05936
3 753-04595
4 791-181862
5  841-012061S
6  753-06694
7 753-05932
8  753-06693
9  753-05919
10 753-05924
11 753-05925
12 791-182405
13 753-05930
14 753-05928
15  753-05926
16 753-05939

Description

Lower Tube

Upper Tube

Screw

Screw

Engine Cover Assembly (includes 3 & 4)
Muffler Cover Assembly (includes 3)
Outer Trigger Lock

Impeller Housing

Handle Grips

Inner Trigger Lock

Wavey Washer

Switch

Throttle Trigger

Washer

Latch Tube

Latch Spring

Item
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

)

Part No.

753-05929
753-06701
753-06700
753-06679
753-06678
753-05918
753-06658
753-06659
753-06660
753-06661
753-06696
753-1202

Description
Impeller

Nut

Adapter
Impeller Housing
Intake Cover
Spring

Elbow

Bag

Upper Vac Tube
Lower Vac Tube
Door Lock
Screw

769-08909 / 00

03/13



